UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATON

of the LL.B. First Year/Second Year/Third Year
Suppl. & Due Papers Exam. Dec. 2020 (Held in March 2021)

and Special Examination (May, 2020) due to Covid-19

Time Time Time
Date Day 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
LL.B. Pt-I LL.B. Pt-Il LL.B. Pt-lll
25032021 | Thursday Pa.per.-l.l : Contract-I (General Paper- 3.1 : Law of Evidence
Principles)
26-03-2021| Friday Paper- 2.1 : Jurisprudence
Paper-1.2 : Contract-II (Specific Paper- 3.2 : Law Relating to Criminal
27-03-2021| Saturday |Contracts) Procedure, Juvenile Justice &
Probation of Offenders
30-03-2021| Tuesday 3 Paper- 2.2 : Law of Crimes
31-03-2021 | Wednesday Paper- 1..3 : Law of Tort and Consumer Papex:— %.3 Code of Civil Procedure
Protection and limitation Act.
Paper- 2.3 : Law Relating to
L] e Transfer of Property & Easement
Paper-1.4 : Family Law-I (Hindu Law) Paper- 3.4 : Arbitration, Conciliation
03-04-2021| Saturday and Alternate Dispute Resolution
Systems
05-04-2021| Monday Paper- 2.4 : Company Law
Paper-1.5 : Family Law-II Paper- 3.5 : Land Laws
06-04-2021| Tuesday (Mohanimedsn Law)
Paper- 2.5 : Public International
07-04-2021 | Wednesday Law and Human Rights
08-04-2021| Thursday Paper-1.6 : Constitutional Law Paper-‘3.6 : Interpretation of Statutes
09-04-2021| Friday Paper- 2.6 : Labour Law
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Time Time Time
Date Day 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
LL.B. Pt-I LL.B. Pt-li LL.B. Pt-lll
Paper-1.7 : Legal Language and Legal Paper- 3.7 : Environmental Law
10-04-2021| Saturday |Writing, including General English
12-04-2021| Monday Paper- 2.7 : Administrative Law
Paper-1.8: (Optional Paper) (Any one) Paper- 3.8 : Optional Paper (Any one)
a) Legal and Constitutional History of (a) Criminology and Penology
India OR
15-04-2021| Thursday OR (b) Intellectual Property Law
b) Trusts: Equity and Fiduciary OR
Relationships (c) Law and Medicine
Paper- 2.8 : Optional (Any one)
2 (a) Taxation Law
16-04-2021 Friday OR
(b) Insurance Law
17-04-2021| Saturday |Paper-1.9: (Practical Written Paper) Paper- 3.9 : (Practical Written Paper)
Paper-2.9 : (Practical Written
19-04-2021| Monday Paper) Professional Ethics Bar-
Bench Relations and Moot Court
Note : - 1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt.

concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be

entertained
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